Abraham Lincoln

Aragon

Archbishop Riordan

Bellarmine College Prep

Branham

Burlingame

Carmel

Cupertino

Design Tech

Gilroy

Harker

Henry M. Gunn

Hillsdale

Homestead

Ind.
Relay

Ind.
Relay

Ind.
Relay

Ind.
Relay

Ind.
Relay

Ind.
Relay

Ind.
Relay

Ind.
Relay

Ind.
Relay

Ind.
Relay

Ind.
Relay

Ind.
Relay

Ind.
Relay

Ind.

13
1

Total
35
Total

14
Total
41
Total
4

0
Total

13
Total
22
Total
2

0

Total

18

$65.00
$15.00
$80.00

$175.00
$90.00
$265.00

$70.00
$15.00
$85.00

$205.00
$0.00
$205.00

$20.00
$0.00
$20.00

$30.00
$15.00
$45.00

$20.00
$0.00
$20.00

$55.00
$0.00
$55.00

$45.00
$15.00
$60.00

$45.00
$0.00
$45.00

$65.00
$30.00
$95.00

$110.00
$0.00
$110.00

$10.00
$0.00
$10.00

$90.00



Independence

James Lick

Leigh

Los Altos

Los Gatos

Lynbrook

MacDonald

Menlo-Atherton

Mills

Milpitas

Monta Vista

Mountain View

Mt Pleasant

Relay

Ind.
Relay

Ind.
Relay

Ind.
Relay

Ind.
Relay

Ind.
Relay

Ind.
Relay

Ind.
Relay

Ind.
Relay

Ind.
Relay

Ind.
Relay

Ind.
Relay

Ind.
Relay

Ind.

0
Total

18

Total

Total

92

Total

96

Total

44

Total

53

Total

32

Total

47

Total

38

Total

43

Total

6

$0.00
$90.00

$90.00
$0.00
$90.00

$30.00
$15.00
$45.00

$460.00
$60.00
$400.00

$480.00
$45.00
$400.00

$220.00
$0.00
$220.00

$265.00
$60.00
$325.00

$5.00
$0.00
$5.00

$15.00
$0.00
$15.00

$160.00
$60.00
$220.00

$235.00
$0.00
$235.00

$190.00
$0.00
$190.00

$215.00
$0.00
$215.00

$30.00



Notre Dame (SJ)

Oak Grove

Palo Alto

Pioneer

Rancho San Juan

Santa Clara

Sequoia

Silver Creek

St Ignatius

Terra Nova

The King's Academy

Woodside

Relay

Ind.
Relay

Ind.
Relay

Ind.
Relay

Ind.
Relay

Ind.
Relay

Ind.
Relay

Ind.
Relay

Ind.
Relay

Ind.
Relay

Ind.
Relay

Ind.
Relay

Ind.
Relay

0
Total

2

1
Total
1

0
Total

47

3
Total

Total

Total

26

Total

Total

12

Total

85
0
Total

1
0
Total

$0.00
$30.00

$10.00
$15.00
$25.00

$5.00
$0.00
$5.00

$235.00
$45.00
$280.00

$35.00
$0.00
$35.00

$45.00
$15.00
$60.00

$130.00
$0.00
$130.00

$10.00
$0.00
$10.00

$60.00
$0.00
$60.00

$425.00
$0.00
$400.00

$5.00
$0.00
$5.00

$35.00
$0.00
$35.00

$15.00
$0.00
$15.00



