Abraham Lincoln	Ind. Relay	13 1 Total	\$65.00 \$15.00 \$80.00
Aragon	Ind. Relay	35 6 Total	\$175.00 \$90.00 \$265.00
Archbishop Riordan	Ind. Relay	14 1 Total	\$70.00 \$15.00 \$85.00
Bellarmine College Prep	Ind. Relay	41 0 Total	\$205.00 \$0.00 \$205.00
Branham	Ind. Relay	4 0 Total	\$20.00 \$0.00 \$20.00
Burlingame	Ind. Relay	6 1 Total	\$30.00 \$15.00 \$45.00
Carmel	Ind. Relay	4 0 Total	\$20.00 \$0.00 \$20.00
Cupertino	Ind. Relay	11 0 Total	\$55.00 \$0.00 \$55.00
Design Tech	Ind. Relay	9 1 Total	\$45.00 \$15.00 \$60.00
Gilroy	Ind. Relay	9 0 Total	\$45.00 \$0.00 \$45.00
Harker	Ind. Relay	13 2 Total	\$65.00 \$30.00 \$95.00
Henry M. Gunn	Ind. Relay	22 Total	\$110.00 \$0.00 \$110.00
Hillsdale	Ind. Relay	2 0 Total	\$10.00 \$0.00 \$10.00
Homestead	Ind.	18	\$90.00

	Relay	0 Total	\$0.00 \$90.00
Independence	Ind. Relay	18 0 Total	\$90.00 \$0.00 \$90.00
James Lick	Ind. Relay	6 1 Total	\$30.00 \$15.00 \$45.00
Leigh	Ind. Relay	92 4 Total	\$460.00 \$60.00 \$400.00
Los Altos	Ind. Relay	96 3 Total	\$480.00 \$45.00 \$400.00
Los Gatos	Ind. Relay	44 0 Total	\$220.00 \$0.00 \$220.00
Lynbrook	Ind. Relay	53 4 Total	\$265.00 \$60.00 \$325.00
MacDonald	Ind. Relay	1 0 Total	\$5.00 \$0.00 \$5.00
MacDonald Menlo-Atherton		0	\$0.00
	Relay Ind.	0 Total 3 0	\$0.00 \$5.00 \$15.00 \$0.00 \$15.00
Menlo-Atherton	Ind. Relay	0 Total 3 0 Total 32 4	\$0.00 \$5.00 \$15.00 \$0.00 \$15.00 \$160.00 \$60.00 \$220.00
Menlo-Atherton Mills	Ind. Relay Ind. Relay Ind.	0 Total 3 0 Total 32 4 Total 47 0	\$0.00 \$5.00 \$15.00 \$0.00 \$15.00 \$160.00 \$60.00 \$220.00 \$235.00 \$0.00
Menlo-Atherton Mills Milpitas	Ind. Relay Ind. Relay Ind. Relay	0 Total 3 0 Total 32 4 Total 47 0 Total 38 0	\$0.00 \$5.00 \$15.00 \$0.00 \$15.00 \$160.00 \$60.00 \$220.00 \$235.00 \$0.00 \$190.00 \$0.00

	Relay	0 Total	\$0.00 \$30.00
Notre Dame (SJ)	Ind. Relay	2 1 Total	\$10.00 \$15.00 \$25.00
Oak Grove	Ind. Relay	1 0 Total	\$5.00 \$0.00 \$5.00
Palo Alto	Ind. Relay	47 3 Total	\$235.00 \$45.00 \$280.00
Pioneer	Ind. Relay	7 Total	\$35.00 \$0.00 \$35.00
Rancho San Juan	Ind. Relay	9 1 Total	\$45.00 \$15.00 \$60.00
Santa Clara	Ind. Relay	26 0 Total	\$130.00 \$0.00 \$130.00
Sequoia	Ind. Relay	2 0 Total	\$10.00 \$0.00 \$10.00
Silver Creek	Ind. Relay	12 0 Total	\$60.00 \$0.00 \$60.00
St Ignatius	Ind. Relay	85 0 Total	\$425.00 \$0.00 \$400.00
Terra Nova	Ind. Relay	1 0 Total	\$5.00 \$0.00 \$5.00
The King's Academy	Ind. Relay	7 0 Total	\$35.00 \$0.00 \$35.00
Woodside	Ind. Relay	3 0 Total	\$15.00 \$0.00 \$15.00